

Before : Shri D.V. Sawant
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 22nd September, 2016

FOR DIRECTION :

4 S/624/2016)
 with)
 NMS/1857/2016)
 S/624/2016)
) Ms. Nikita Bhansali i/b. Wadia Ghandy
) and Company, Advocate for Plaintiffs.
))
) Mr. Bhojraj B. i/b. Kalpesh Joshi
) Associates, Advocate for Defendant Nos.
) 2 and 10.
))
) Ms. Falguni Thakkar i/b. Doijode
) Associates, Advocate for Defendant Nos.
) 6 and 7.
))
) P.C. : Advocates for parties by consent submit
) that issue raised under the provision of
) Section 9A of C.P.C., 1908 is still
) pending. In view thereof, adjourned till
) 22.11.2016.

Date : 22.09.2016

Prothonotary & Senior Master.