

**Before : Aniruddha M. Chandekar  
Prothonotary & Senior Master  
Date : 24<sup>th</sup> October, 2018**

**FOR DIRECTION :**

18	S/624/2016	)	Ms. Varada Balchandran I/b. Wadia
	with	)	Ghandy and Company, Advocate for
	NMS/1857/2016	)	Plaintiffs.
	S/624/2016	)	
	with	)	Mr. Smit Dani I/b. Dave and Company,
	CHS/1049/2017	)	Advocate for Defendant No. 1.
	S/624/2016	)	
	with	)	Mr. Rickin Dang I/b. Ganesh and
	NMS/1281/2018	)	Company, Advocate for Defendant Nos.
	S/624/2016	)	5 and 9.
	with	)	
	NMS/1037/2018	)	Mr. Arthav Sanghvi I/b. Jhangiani
	S/624/2016	)	Narula and Associates, Advocate for
		)	Defendant No. 15.
		)	
		)	P.C. : None appeared for Defendant Nos. 3
		)	and 4. Defendant Nos. 3 and 4 failed to
		)	file written statement. Suit against
		)	Defendant Nos. 3 and 4 is transferred to
		)	the list of undefended suits.

Date : 24.10.2018

Prothonotary & Senior Master